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Ps.115 Not To Us

5th ASC Annual District Conference 2024

GENERAL SCHEDULE

Sept 16, Monday

11:00 am Registration OPENS | Coffee Available
02:00 pm  Opening Session (Official Welcome)
02:30 pm 1st Business Session

(1st Reading of Committee Reports )
05:30 pm  Banquet Dinner/Celebration
06:30 pm  Gathering
06:45 pm Evening Service Begins

e Prayer/Worship Music
¢ Recognition of Special Guests

o Alliance President’s Video (Introduced by
C&MA Ass’t VP-CM, Rev. lvan Marti)

o Worship/Communion/Healing Service—Psalm
115:1

¢ ASC Worship Team
¢ ASC Legacy Video (People)

¢ Introduction of the Conference Theme:
DS, Rev. David Gomez

= A Legacy of Mission
= A Legacy of Church Advance
= A Legacy of Multiplication
¢ Communion and Healing
e Take Group Photo

Sept 17, Tuesday

08:00 am  Coffee Start Up
ASC Worship Team Ready

08:30 am

10:00 am
10:30 am

12:00 pm
02:00 pm

06:00 pm

08:00 am
08:30 am

11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 PM

Morning Worship—ASC Worship Team

Session One: “A Legacy of Mission”—DS
Rev. David Gomez

BREAK
Morning Worship—ASC Worship Team

Session Two: A Legacy of Church Ad-
vance—Rev. Aaron Foor)

District Luncheons (Men & Women)

2nd Business Session (Final Reading of
Committee Reports, Floor Nominations)

= Recognition of Honorees & Awards

RMN Chemistry Building Activity to Ranger’s
Game (Dinner Buffet included)

Sept 18, Wednesday

Coffee Start Up
Morning Worship—ASC Worship Team

Session Three: “A Legacy of Multiplication—
Rev. Eddie DeJesus)

BREAK
ELECTION

Group Prayer / Adjournment

May we all come home edified for His glory!
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