



5th ASC Annual District Conference 2024

GENERAL SCHEDULE

Sepi 10, Monday			
11:00 am	Registration OPENS Coffee Available		
02:00 pm	Opening Session (Official Welcome)		
02:30 pm	1st Business Session		
	(1st Reading of Committee Reports)		
05:30 pm	Banquet Dinner/Celebration		
06:30 pm	Gathering		
06:45 pm	Evening Service Begins		
Prayer/Worship Music			

Sept 16 Monday

- Prayer/worship Music
- · Recognition of Special Guests
- Alliance President's Video (Introduced by C&MA Ass't VP-CM, Rev. Ivan Marti)
- Worship/Communion/Healing Service—Psalm 115:1
 - ♦ ASC Worship Team
 - ♦ ASC Legacy Video (People)
 - Introduction of the Conference Theme: DS, Rev. David Gomez
 - ⇒ A Legacy of Mission
 - ⇒ A Legacy of Church Advance
 - ⇒ A Legacy of Multiplication
 - ♦ Communion and Healing
- Take Group Photo

08:30 am	Morning Worship—ASC Worship Team
	<u>Session One:</u> "A Legacy of Mission"—DS Rev. David Gomez
10:00 am	BREAK
10:30 am	Morning Worship—ASC Worship Team
	Session Two: A Legacy of Church Advance—Rev. Aaron Foor)
12:00 pm	District Luncheons (Men & Women)
02:00 pm	2nd Business Session (Final Reading of Committee Reports, Floor Nominations)
	⇒ Recognition of Honorees & Awards
06:00 pm	RMN Chemistry Building Activity to Ranger's Game (Dinner Buffet included)

Sept 18, Wednesday

08:00 am	Coffee Start Up
08:30 am	Morning Worship—ASC Worship Team
	<u>Session Three:</u> "A Legacy of Multiplication— Rev. Eddie DeJesus)
11:00 am	BREAK
11:30 am	ELECTION
12:30 PM	Group Prayer / Adjournment

May we all come home edified for His glory!

Sept 17, Tuesday

08:00 am Coffee Start Up

ASC Worship Team Ready